Position
Director of Teaching & Learning

Position

SPED Teacher

PK SPED Teacher

PK SPED Teacher

SPED Teacher

PK SPED Teacher
Summer Program Coor.
Summer Program Teacher
Summer Program Teacher
Summer Program Teacher
Summer Program Teacher
Summer Program Teacher
Summer Program Teacher
Summer Program Teacher
Summer Learning

HRC Coordinator

Technical Skills Coordinator
Technical Skills Coordinator

Position

Paraprofessional
Paraprofessional
Paraprofessional
Paraprofessional
Secretary

Nurse
Paraprofessional
Paraprofessional
Paraprofessional
Paraprofessional
Paraprofessional Pre-K

** Support staff appointments have been made b

Position

Volunteer Asst Football

Confidential Board of Education Only
Derby Public Schools

Administrator Appointments

School Salary Certification
Systemwide 092 & 097
Faculty Appointments

School Salary Certification
ESY $126.37 perdiem  Yes

ESY $126.37 per diem Yes

ESY $126.37 perdiem  Yes

ESY $126.37 perdiem  Yes

ESY $126.37 perdiem  Yes
Summer School $34.06 hour Yes
Summer School $126.37 perdiem  Yes
Summer School $126.37 perdiem  Yes
Summer School $126.37 per diem Yes
Summer School $126.37 perdiem  Yes
Summer School $126.37 perdiem  Yes
Summer School $126.37 per diem Yes
Summer School $126.37 per diem Yes
DHS/DMS $126.37 perdiem  Yes
DHS/DMS $126.37 per diem Yes
DHS/DMS $126.37 per diem Yes
DHS/DMS $126.37 perdiem  Yes
Support Staff Appointments **

School Salary Certification
Summer School $15.40 hour Para
Summer School $15.63 hour Para
Summer School $17.62 hour Para
Summer School $18.66 hour Para
Summer School $24.12 hour n/a

ESY $36.36 hour Licensed
ESY $16.25 hour Para

ESY $16.25 hour Para

ESY $16.25 hour Para

ESY $16.25 hour Para

ESY $16.25 hour Para

y the Superintendent in keeping with Board Policy 4212 to and with the Personnel Protocol adopted by the Board on January 21, 2010 / No further action on the part of the Board is required

Recommended Coaching Appointments ***

School

DHS

Salary

n/a - Volunteer

Certification

Certified - 5/1/24

Posting

n/a M. Bradshaw

6/20/2019

Posting Funding Source (Recommended replacing
Alliance/PSD J. Olson n/a

Posting Funding Source (Recommended replacing
General Fund S. Sheridan n/a
Grant - AD S. Sheridan n/a
Grant - AD S. Sheridan n/a
General Fund S. Sheridan n/a
Grant - AD S. Sheridan n/a
Grant - AD Sum  A. Misset n/a
Grant - AD Sum  A. Misset n/a
Grant - AD Sum  A. Misset n/a
Grant - AD Sum  A. Misset n/a
Grant - AD Sum  A. Misset n/a
Grant - AD Sum  A. Misset n/a
Grant - AD Sum  A. Misset n/a
Grant - AD Sum  A. Misset n/a
Tuition M. Pascale n/a
Grant - AD M. Pascale n/a
Grant - Perkins M. Pascale n/a
Grant - Perkins M. Pascale n/a

Posting Funding Source (Recommended replacing
Grant - AD Sum  A. Misset n/a
Grant - AD Sum  A. Misset n/a
Grant - AD Sum  A. Misset n/a
Grant - AD Sum  A. Misset n/a
Grant - AD Sum  A. Misset n/a
General Fund S. Sheridan n/a
General Fund S. Sheridan n/a
General Fund S. Sheridan n/a
General Fund S. Sheridan n/a
General Fund S. Sheridan n/a
Grant - AD S. Sheridan n/a

Funding Source (Recommended replacing

Salary
$136,188.66

Salary

$126.37 per diem
$126.37 per diem
$126.37 per diem
$126.37 per diem
$126.37 per diem
$34.06 hour
$126.37 per diem
$126.37 per diem
$126.37 per diem
$126.37 per diem
$126.37 per diem
$126.37 per diem
$126.37 per diem
$126.37 per diem
$3,000 Stipend
$750 Stipend
$750 Stipend

Salary

$15.40 hour
$15.63 hour
$17.62 hour
$18.66 hour
$24.12 hour
$36.36 hour
$16.25 hour
$16.25 hour
$16.25 hour
$16.25 hour
$16.25 hour

Salary

n/a

Start Date
7/1/2019

Start Date

07/01/2019
07/01/2019
07/01/2019
07/01/2019
07/01/2019
07/01/2019
07/01/2019
07/01/2019
07/01/2019
07/01/2019
07/01/2019
07/01/2019
07/01/2019
07/01/2019
07/01/2019
07/01/2019
07/01/2019

Start Date

07/01/2019
07/01/2019
07/01/2019
07/01/2019
07/01/2019
07/01/2019
07/01/2019
07/01/2019
07/01/2019
07/01/2019
07/01/2019

Start Date

07/01/2019

Candidate
Michael Rafferty

Salary Delta

Candidate Salary Delta
Micaela Doyle
Brianna Celio

Lucia Hanock
Cassandra Sardo
Antoinette Oldakowski
Jacqueline Nathman
Heather Dulka

Stacey Wasilnak
Kailee Hyde

Racheal Raucci
Jennifer Andrews
Tiffany Montesione
Alicia Olenoski

Tom Fulton

Jon Mercado

Rick Abelli

Veronica DiLullo

Candidate Salary Delta
Sherry Lia
Pamela Stoll
Rita Mammano
Judy DiCicco
Holly Orazietti
Kelly Carloni
Pamela Queen
Virginia DiPaola
Elise Campbell
MaryJane Libretti
Lisa Neumann

Candidate Salary Delta

Matt Nicolari

Bio

Bio

Bio

Bio



*** The Athletic Director is responsible for seeing to it that all coaches are properly certified for a period covering the entire season prior to the first practice.

Total - 6/4/19 list

-$87,282

Cumulative - FY19

-$87,282




