	Confide				idential Board of Education Only							
				D	erby Public Sch	nools						
					6/20/2019							
	Administrator A	ppointments										
Position	School	Salary	Certification	Posting	Funding Source	Recommended	replacing	Salary	Start Date	Candidate	Salary Delta	Bio
Director of Teaching & Learning	Systemwide	,	092 & 097	, comg	Alliance/PSD	J. Olson	n/a	\$136,188.66		Michael Rafferty	,	
	Faculty Appoint	ments										
Position	School	Salary	Certification	Posting	Funding Source	Recommended	replacing	Salary	Start Date	Candidate	Salary Delta	Bio
		-						-			-	
SPED Teacher	ESY	\$126.37 per diem	Yes		General Fund	S. Sheridan	n/a	\$126.37 per diem	07/01/2019	Micaela Doyle		
PK SPED Teacher	ESY	\$126.37 per diem	Yes		Grant - AD	S. Sheridan	n/a	\$126.37 per diem	07/01/2019	Brianna Celio		
PK SPED Teacher	ESY	\$126.37 per diem	Yes		Grant - AD	S. Sheridan	n/a	\$126.37 per diem	07/01/2019	Lucia Hanock		
SPED Teacher	ESY	\$126.37 per diem	Yes		General Fund	S. Sheridan	n/a	\$126.37 per diem	07/01/2019	Cassandra Sardo		
PK SPED Teacher	ESY	\$126.37 per diem	Yes		Grant - AD	S. Sheridan	n/a	\$126.37 per diem	07/01/2019	Antoinette Oldakowski		
Summer Program Coor.	Summer School	\$34.06 hour	Yes		Grant - AD Sum	A. Misset	n/a	\$34.06 hour	07/01/2019	Jacqueline Nathman		
Summer Program Teacher	Summer School	\$126.37 per diem	Yes		Grant - AD Sum	A. Misset	n/a	\$126.37 per diem	07/01/2019	Heather Dulka		
Summer Program Teacher	Summer School	\$126.37 per diem	Yes		Grant - AD Sum	A. Misset	n/a	\$126.37 per diem	07/01/2019	Stacey Wasilnak		
Summer Program Teacher	Summer School	\$126.37 per diem	Yes		Grant - AD Sum	A. Misset	n/a	\$126.37 per diem	07/01/2019	Kailee Hyde		
Summer Program Teacher	Summer School	\$126.37 per diem	Yes		Grant - AD Sum	A. Misset	n/a	\$126.37 per diem	07/01/2019	Racheal Raucci		
Summer Program Teacher	Summer School	\$126.37 per diem	Yes		Grant - AD Sum	A. Misset	n/a	\$126.37 per diem	07/01/2019	Jennifer Andrews		
Summer Program Teacher	Summer School	\$126.37 per diem	Yes		Grant - AD Sum	A. Misset	n/a	\$126.37 per diem	07/01/2019	Tiffany Montesione		
Summer Program Teacher	Summer School	\$126.37 per diem	Yes		Grant - AD Sum	A. Misset	n/a	\$126.37 per diem	07/01/2019	Alicia Olenoski		
Summer Learning	DHS/DMS	\$126.37 per diem	Yes		Tuition	M. Pascale	n/a	\$126.37 per diem	07/01/2019	Tom Fulton		
IRC Coordinator	DHS/DMS	\$126.37 per diem	Yes		Grant - AD	M. Pascale	n/a	\$3,000 Stipend	07/01/2019	Jon Mercado		
Fechnical Skills Coordinator	DHS/DMS	\$126.37 per diem	Yes		Grant - Perkins	M. Pascale	n/a	\$750 Stipend	07/01/2019	Rick Abelli		
Fechnical Skills Coordinator	DHS/DMS	\$126.37 per diem	Yes		Grant - Perkins	M. Pascale	n/a	\$750 Stipend	07/01/2019	Veronica DiLullo		
	Support Staff A	opointments **										
Position	School	Salary	Certification	Posting	Funding Source	Recommended	replacing	Salary	Start Date	Candidate	Salary Delta	Bio
Paraprofessional	Summer School	\$15.40 hour	Para		Grant - AD Sum	A. Misset	n/a	\$15.40 hour	07/01/2019	Sherry Lia		
Paraprofessional	Summer School	\$15.63 hour	Para		Grant - AD Sum	A. Misset	n/a	\$15.63 hour	07/01/2019	Pamela Stoll		
Paraprofessional	Summer School	\$17.62 hour	Para		Grant - AD Sum	A. Misset	n/a	\$17.62 hour	07/01/2019	Rita Mammano		
Paraprofessional	Summer School	\$18.66 hour	Para		Grant - AD Sum	A. Misset	n/a	\$18.66 hour	07/01/2019	Judy DiCicco		
Secretary	Summer School	\$24.12 hour	n/a		Grant - AD Sum	A. Misset	n/a	\$24.12 hour		Holly Orazietti		
lurse	ESY	\$36.36 hour	Licensed		General Fund	S. Sheridan	n/a	\$36.36 hour		Kelly Carloni		
Paraprofessional	ESY	\$16.25 hour	Para		General Fund	S. Sheridan	n/a	\$16.25 hour		Pamela Queen		
Paraprofessional	ESY	\$16.25 hour	Para		General Fund	S. Sheridan	n/a	\$16.25 hour		Virginia DiPaola		
Paraprofessional	ESY	\$16.25 hour	Para		General Fund	S. Sheridan	n/a	\$16.25 hour		Elise Campbell		
Paraprofessional	ESY	\$16.25 hour	Para		General Fund	S. Sheridan	n/a	\$16.25 hour		MaryJane Libretti		
Paraprofessional Pre-K	ESY	\$16.25 hour	Para		Grant - AD	S. Sheridan	n/a	\$16.25 hour		Lisa Neumann		
Support staff appointments have been made	by the Superintendent in keep	ing with Board Policy 4212 to	and with the Personnel Pr	otocol adopted by the Boa	rd on January 21, 2010 / No furt	ner action on the part of th	e Board is require	d				
	Recommended Coaching Appointments ***											
	School	Salary	Certification	Posting	Funding Source	(Recommended	replacing	Salary	Start Date	Candidate	Salary Delta	Bio
Position												
Position												

*** The Athletic Director is responsible for seeing to it that all coaches are properly certified for a period covering the entire season prior to the first practice.								Total - 6/4/19 list	-\$87,282	
								Cumulative - FY19	-\$87,282	